
1 Anastasia Halina Schulz GER 21.11.2016 E
2 Bella Sophie Palm GER 05.09.2016 E
3 Mikulaš Konigsmark CZE 22.02.2016 E
4 Filip Lefter CZE 13.07.2016 E
5 Gerard McCourt IRL 03.06.2016 E
6 Olivers Janis Connolly LAT 30.08.2016 E
7 Džiugas Mažeika LTU 23.09.2016 E
8 Aronas Riabko LTU 12.03.2016 E
9 Nataniel Brzezinski POL 27.01.2017 E
10 Olaf Cuprjak POL 27.05.2016 E
11 Armin Wiedemann GER 20.07.2014 1
12 Mia Schuster GER 08.07.2014 1
13 Veronika Brzobohata CZE 31.05.2015 1
14 Maximilian Muller CZE 14.11.2014 1
15 Alina Dupure LAT 10.11.2014 1
16 Juris Melbardis LAT 22.08.2015 1
17 Adriana Kaškauskatie LTU 01.08.2014 1
18 Kemas Mitkus LTU 20.06.2014 1
19 Maksymilian Misiak POL 15.06.2015 1
20 Dominykas Barkauskas FIN 27.12.2015 1
21 Paul Pietack GER 10.09.2012 2
22 Aik Finn Baumgärtner GER 27.02.2013 2
23 Jaroslav Basov EST 22.08.2012 2
24 Marek Brzobohaty CZE 18.08.2012 2
25 Lucie Hodbodova CZE 12.08.2012 2
26 Laima Lakovica-Lakovica LAT 04.07.2013 2
27 Rebeka Zaharcenoka LAT 11.05.2013 2
28 Joris Paulauskas LTU 15.02.2013 2
29 Adas Šileika LTU 12.03.2012 2
30 Laszlo imre Hunya HUN 19.08.2012 2
31 Gergo Domotor HUN 02.05.2012 2
32 Maria Deptula POL 19.01.2013 2
33 Tomasz Derwinis POL 2
34 Meida Riabko FIN 12.02.2013 2
40 Jonas Polten GER 16.03.2010 3
41 Tim Piontek GER 12.03.2010 3
42 Emilija Korne EST 10.03.2011 3
43 Jekabs Kornis EST 10.03.2011 3
44 Jaroslav Nemec CZE 20.01.2010 3
45 Vojtech Seidl CZE 20.02.2010 3
46 Eleanor McCourt IRL 05.01.2011 3
47 Jack Gavin IRL 01.10.2010 3
48 Madara Katkovska LAT 13.06.2010 3
49 Otto Varkalis LAT 10.09.2010 3
50 Daniela Ereminaite LTU 03.08.2011 3

Pilots FORMULA FUTURE 2023

No. Surname Forename Country Birthday Class
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Pilots FORMULA FUTURE 2023

No. Surname Forename Country Birthday Class

51 Elimanta Raziulis LTU 11.11.2010 3
52 Mark Partizer HUN 21.02.2011 3
53 Marko Mihaldinecz HUN 18.03.2010 3
54 Ella Jung SVK 29.09.2011 3
55 Jan Lagowski-Mossakowski POL 17.07.2011 3
56 Adam Lagowski-Mossakowski POL 27.01.2010 3
57 Alise Bundzinska FIN 12.12.2011 3
60 Maxi Scheewe GER 15.07.2008 4
61 Maik Spingler GER 09.02.2008 4
62 Adam Horaček CZE 18.01.2008 4
63 Daniel Parez CZE 02.04.2008 4
64 Bruno Maguire Favro IRL 4
65 Carla McCourt IRL 06.12.2008 4
66 Ralfs Zaharcenoks LAT 18.08.2008 4
67 Elvis Erins LAT 11.05.2009 4
68 Rokas Frejeris LTU 15.09.2008 4
69 TBC TBC LTU 4
70 Maja Partizer HUN 4
71 Noel Volek HUN 15.08.2008 4
72 Aleksandra Deptula POL 03.11.2009 4
73 Tomasz Jablonski POL 17.03.2008 4
74 Hera Biete FIN 06.02.2009 4
80 Luca Sommerfeld GER 25.09.2005 5
81 Leon Perrey GER 03.01.2007 5
82 Miroslav Bačkovsky CZE 26.06.2006 5
83 Vojtech Duda CZE 13.01.2007 5
84 Damian McCourt IRL 31.03.2006 5
85 Niklavs Rimeicans LAT 08.01.2005 5
86 Eliza Lakovica-Lakovica LAT 31.10.2005 5
87 Naglis Riabko LTU 27.02.2006 5
88 Nida Kilinskaite LTU 01.12.2005 5
89 Raven Jelinek HUN 22.05.2007 5
90 Mate Virag HUN 23.09.2006 5
91 Šimon Jung SVK 15.02.2007 5
92 Aleksandra Skrzypek POL 13.11.2007 5
93 Franciszek Dankowski POL 18.03.2006 5
94 Matiss Leja FIN 18.10.2007 5
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3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

4 1 Anastasia Halina Schulz GER 01:37,42 97,42 5 5 5 15 112,42

6 2 Bella Sophie Palm GER 01:18,97 78,97 5 5 x 10 999,00 J

6 3 Mikulaš Konigsmark CZE 5 5 5 5 5 x 25 999,00 J

3 4 Filip Lefter CZE 01:36,89 96,89 96,89

6 5 Gerard McCourt IRL 05:27,93 327,93 5 x 5 999,00 J

6 6 Olivers Janis Connolly LAT 02:01,77 121,77 5 5 x 10 999,00 J

5 7 Džiugas Mažeika LTU 02:05,11 125,11 5 5 130,11

2 8 Aronas Riabko LTU 01:20,69 80,69 5 5 85,69

6 9 Nataniel Brzezinski POL 02:20,26 140,26 x 999,00 J

1 10 Olaf Cuprjak POL 01:25,37 85,37 85,37

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

4 1 Anastasia Halina Schulz GER 01:20,05 80,05 5 5 85,05

9 2 Bella Sophie Palm GER 01:07,47 67,47 5 x 5 999,00 J

7 3 Mikulaš Konigsmark CZE 01:31,96 91,96 5 5 5 5 5 25 116,96

8 4 Filip Lefter CZE 01:49,93 109,93 5 5 10 119,93

9 5 Gerard McCourt IRL 03:23,91 203,91 5 5 x 10 999,00 J

6 6 Olivers Janis Connolly LAT 01:29,11 89,11 5 5 94,11

5 7 Džiugas Mažeika LTU 01:24,15 84,15 5 5 89,15

1 8 Aronas Riabko LTU 01:05,55 65,55 5 5 70,55

2 9 Nataniel Brzezinski POL 01:10,71 70,71 70,71

3 10 Olaf Cuprjak POL 01:12,55 72,55 5 5 10 82,55

Dolphin Racecourse A FORMULA FUTURE 2023

Place No. Surname Forename Time Points
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Dolphin Racecourse B FORMULA FUTURE 2023
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Time Time points Penalties Total points Time Time points Penalties Total points

Dolphin Result FORMULA FUTURE 2023

Place No. Surname Forename CountryUIM
2. Attempt1. Attempt total 

points

1 400 8 Aronas Riabko LTU 01:20,69 80,69 5 85,69 01:05,55 65,55 5 70,55 156,24

2 300 10 Olaf Cuprjak POL 01:25,37 85,37 85,37 01:12,55 72,55 10 82,55 167,92

3 225 1 Anastasia Halina Schulz GER 01:37,42 97,42 15 112,42 01:20,05 80,05 5 85,05 197,47

4 169 4 Filip Lefter CZE 01:36,89 96,89 96,89 01:49,93 109,93 10 119,93 216,82

5 127 7 Džiugas Mažeika LTU 02:05,11 125,11 5 130,11 01:24,15 84,15 5 89,15 219,26

6 9 Nataniel Brzezinski POL 02:20,26 140,26 999,00 01:10,71 70,71 70,71 1069,71

7 6 Olivers Janis Connolly LAT 02:01,77 121,77 10 999,00 01:29,11 89,11 5 94,11 1093,11

8 3 Mikulaš Konigsmark CZE 25 999,00 01:31,96 91,96 25 116,96 1115,96

9 2 Bella Sophie Palm GER 01:18,97 78,97 10 999,00 01:07,47 67,47 5 999,00 1998,00

9 5 Gerard McCourt IRL 05:27,93 327,93 5 999,00 03:23,91 203,91 10 999,00 1998,00
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3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

8 11 Armin Wiedemann GER 01:25,91 85,91 5 5 90,91

7 12 Mia Schuster GER 01:25,62 85,62 5 5 90,62

5 13 Veronika Brzobohata CZE 01:19,29 79,29 5 5 84,29

6 14 Maximilian Muller CZE 01:27,79 87,79 87,79

10 15 Alina Dupure LAT 01:36,44 96,44 5 10 15 111,44 8

9 16 Juris Melbardis LAT 01:22,89 82,89 5 15 20 102,89 8, 9

3 17 Adriana Kaškauskatie LTU 01:16,16 76,16 5 5 81,16

1 18 Kemas Mitkus LTU 01:15,52 75,52 75,52

4 19 Maksymilian Misiak POL 01:18,38 78,38 5 5 83,38

2 20 Dominykas Barkauskas FIN 01:19,66 79,66 79,66

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

8 11 Armin Wiedemann GER 01:08,13 68,13 5 5 10 78,13 9

9 12 Mia Schuster GER 01:10,43 70,43 5 5 10 80,43 3

3 13 Veronika Brzobohata CZE 01:04,36 64,36 5 5 69,36

1 14 Maximilian Muller CZE 01:08,66 68,66 68,66

10 15 Alina Dupure LAT 01:18,02 78,02 5 10 15 93,02 8

2 16 Juris Melbardis LAT 01:08,98 68,98 68,98

7 17 Adriana Kaškauskatie LTU 01:02,72 62,72 5 10 15 77,72 8

4 18 Kemas Mitkus LTU 01:00,58 60,58 10 10 70,58 8

6 19 Maksymilian Misiak POL 01:00,35 60,35 5 5 5 15 75,35 9

5 20 Dominykas Barkauskas FIN 01:05,07 65,07 5 5 10 75,07

total 

errors

Klasse 1 Racecourse A FORMULA FUTURE 2023
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Time Time points Penalties Total points Time Time points Penalties Total points

2. Attempt total 

points

Klasse 1 Result FORMULA FUTURE 2023

Place UIM No. Surname Forename Country
1. Attempt

1 400 18 Kemas Mitkus LTU 01:15,52 75,52 75,52 01:00,58 60,58 10 70,58 146,10

2 300 13 Veronika Brzobohata CZE 01:19,29 79,29 5 84,29 01:04,36 64,36 5 69,36 153,65

3 225 20 Dominykas Barkauskas FIN 01:19,66 79,66 79,66 01:05,07 65,07 10 75,07 154,73

4 169 14 Maximilian Muller CZE 01:27,79 87,79 87,79 01:08,66 68,66 68,66 156,45

5 127 19 Maksymilian Misiak POL 01:18,38 78,38 5 83,38 01:00,35 60,35 15 75,35 158,73

6 95 17 Adriana Kaškauskatie LTU 01:16,16 76,16 5 81,16 01:02,72 62,72 15 77,72 158,88

7 71 11 Armin Wiedemann GER 01:25,91 85,91 5 90,91 01:08,13 68,13 10 78,13 169,04

8 53 12 Mia Schuster GER 01:25,62 85,62 5 90,62 01:10,43 70,43 10 80,43 171,05

9 40 16 Juris Melbardis LAT 01:22,89 82,89 20 102,89 01:08,98 68,98 68,98 171,87

10 30 15 Alina Dupure LAT 01:36,44 96,44 15 111,44 01:18,02 78,02 15 93,02 204,46
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3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

3 21 Paul Pietack GER 01:19,29 79,29 79,29

10 22 Aik Finn Baumgärtner GER 01:23,19 83,19 5 5 88,19 9

11 23 Jaroslav Basov EST 01:24,23 84,23 10 10 94,23 8

9 24 Marek Brzobohaty CZE 01:16,87 76,87 10 10 86,87 8

5 25 Lucie Hodbodova CZE 01:20,88 80,88 80,88

2 26 Laima Lakovica-Lakovica LAT 01:18,77 78,77 78,77

4 27 Rebeka Zaharcenoka LAT 01:20,87 80,87 80,87

7 28 Joris Paulauskas LTU 01:23,00 83,00 83,00

1 29 Adas Šileika LTU 01:15,08 75,08 75,08

12 30 Laszlo imre Hunya HUN 01:33,17 93,17 5 5 98,17

13 31 Gergo Domotor HUN 01:33,91 93,91 5 5 10 20 113,91 3, 8

6 32 Maria Deptula POL 01:16,56 76,56 5 5 81,56

8 34 Meida Riabko FIN 01:15,66 75,66 10 10 85,66 8

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

10 21 Paul Pietack GER 01:08,26 68,26 5 5 10 78,26

2 22 Aik Finn Baumgärtner GER 01:08,36 68,36 68,36

9 23 Jaroslav Basov EST 01:12,99 72,99 5 5 77,99

4 24 Marek Brzobohaty CZE 01:09,73 69,73 69,73

5 25 Lucie Hodbodova CZE 01:09,79 69,79 69,79

13 26 Laima Lakovica-Lakovica LAT 01:06,68 66,68 10 x 10 999,00 8, J

6 27 Rebeka Zaharcenoka LAT 01:14,70 74,70 74,70

1 28 Joris Paulauskas LTU 01:07,50 67,50 67,50

3 29 Adas Šileika LTU 01:04,04 64,04 5 5 69,04

12 30 Laszlo imre Hunya HUN 01:40,00 100,00 5 10 15 115,00 8

11 31 Gergo Domotor HUN 01:22,95 82,95 5 5 87,95 3

7 32 Maria Deptula POL 01:09,88 69,88 5 5 74,88

8 34 Meida Riabko FIN 01:10,69 70,69 5 5 75,69

total 

errors
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Time Time points Penalties Total points Time Time points Penalties Total points

2. Attempt total 

points

Klasse 2 Result FORMULA FUTURE 2023

Place UIM No. Surname Forename Country
1. Attempt

1 400 29 Adas Šileika LTU 01:15,08 75,08 75,08 01:04,04 64,04 5 69,04 144,12

2 300 28 Joris Paulauskas LTU 01:23,00 83,00 83,00 01:07,50 67,50 67,50 150,50

3 225 25 Lucie Hodbodova CZE 01:20,88 80,88 80,88 01:09,79 69,79 69,79 150,67

4 169 27 Rebeka Zaharcenoka LAT 01:20,87 80,87 80,87 01:14,70 74,70 74,70 155,57

5 127 32 Maria Deptula POL 01:16,56 76,56 5 81,56 01:09,88 69,88 5 74,88 156,44

6 95 22 Aik Finn Baumgärtner GER 01:23,19 83,19 5 88,19 01:08,36 68,36 68,36 156,55

7 71 24 Marek Brzobohaty CZE 01:16,87 76,87 10 86,87 01:09,73 69,73 69,73 156,60

8 53 21 Paul Pietack GER 01:19,29 79,29 79,29 01:08,26 68,26 10 78,26 157,55

9 40 34 Meida Riabko FIN 01:15,66 75,66 10 85,66 01:10,69 70,69 5 75,69 161,35

10 30 23 Jaroslav Basov EST 01:24,23 84,23 10 94,23 01:12,99 72,99 5 77,99 172,22

11 22 31 Gergo Domotor HUN 01:33,91 93,91 20 113,91 01:22,95 82,95 5 87,95 201,86

12 17 30 Laszlo imre Hunya HUN 01:33,17 93,17 5 98,17 01:40,00 100,00 15 115,00 213,17

13 26 Laima Lakovica-Lakovica LAT 01:18,77 78,77 78,77 01:06,68 66,68 10 999,00 1077,77
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3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

12 40 Jonas Polten GER 01:23,39 83,39 5 5 88,39

9 41 Tim Piontek GER 01:24,62 84,62 84,62

10 42 Emilija Korne EST 01:25,86 85,86 85,86

2 43 Jekabs Kornis EST 01:18,90 78,90 78,90

13 44 Jaroslav Nemec CZE 01:30,65 90,65 90,65

1 45 Vojtech Seidl CZE 01:18,86 78,86 78,86

18 46 Eleanor McCourt IRL x 999,00 X

17 47 Jack Gavin IRL 01:28,91 88,91 10 10 98,91 8

8 48 Madara Katkovska LAT 01:18,76 78,76 5 5 83,76 7

11 49 Otto Varkalis LAT 01:27,25 87,25 87,25

5 50 Daniela Ereminaite LTU 01:21,51 81,51 81,51

7 51 Elimanta Raziulis LTU 01:17,13 77,13 5 5 82,13 9

16 52 Mark Partizer HUN 01:31,82 91,82 5 5 96,82

3 53 Marko Mihaldinecz HUN 01:19,15 79,15 79,15

14 54 Ella Jung SVK 01:21,04 81,04 10 10 91,04 8

15 55 Jan Lagowski-Mossakowski POL 01:16,21 76,21 5 10 15 91,21 8

4 56 Adam Lagowski-Mossakowski POL 01:16,08 76,08 5 5 81,08

6 57 Alise Bundzinska FIN 01:16,85 76,85 5 5 81,85

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

2 40 Jonas Polten GER 01:09,92 69,92 69,92

10 41 Tim Piontek GER 01:09,61 69,61 5 5 74,61

17 42 Emilija Korne EST 01:18,33 78,33 5 10 15 93,33 8

8 43 Jekabs Kornis EST 01:13,07 73,07 73,07

13 44 Jaroslav Nemec CZE 01:11,58 71,58 5 5 76,58

4 45 Vojtech Seidl CZE 01:10,48 70,48 70,48

18 46 Eleanor McCourt IRL x 999,00 X

16 47 Jack Gavin IRL 01:15,55 75,55 10 10 85,55 8

9 48 Madara Katkovska LAT 01:08,29 68,29 5 5 73,29

11 49 Otto Varkalis LAT 01:09,74 69,74 5 5 74,74

7 50 Daniela Ereminaite LTU 01:13,00 73,00 73,00

14 51 Elimanta Raziulis LTU 01:08,20 68,20 10 10 78,20 8

15 52 Mark Partizer HUN 01:23,01 83,01 83,01

3 53 Marko Mihaldinecz HUN 01:09,93 69,93 69,93

12 54 Ella Jung SVK 01:10,47 70,47 5 5 75,47 7

5 55 Jan Lagowski-Mossakowski POL 01:05,98 65,98 5 5 70,98

6 56 Adam Lagowski-Mossakowski POL 01:07,41 67,41 5 5 72,41

1 57 Alise Bundzinska FIN 01:08,80 68,80 68,80

total 

errors

Klasse 3 Racecourse A FORMULA FUTURE 2023
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Time Time points Penalties Total points Time Time points Penalties Total points

Klasse 3 Result FORMULA FUTURE 2023

Place UIM No. Surname Forename Country
1. Attempt 2. Attempt total 

points

1 400 53 Marko Mihaldinecz HUN 01:19,15 79,15 79,15 01:09,93 69,93 69,93 149,08

2 300 45 Vojtech Seidl CZE 01:18,86 78,86 78,86 01:10,48 70,48 70,48 149,34

3 225 57 Alise Bundzinska FIN 01:16,85 76,85 5 81,85 01:08,80 68,80 68,80 150,65

4 169 43 Jekabs Kornis EST 01:18,90 78,90 78,90 01:13,07 73,07 73,07 151,97

5 127 56 Adam Lagowski-Mossakowski POL 01:16,08 76,08 5 81,08 01:07,41 67,41 5 72,41 153,49

6 95 50 Daniela Ereminaite LTU 01:21,51 81,51 81,51 01:13,00 73,00 73,00 154,51

7 71 48 Madara Katkovska LAT 01:18,76 78,76 5 83,76 01:08,29 68,29 5 73,29 157,05

8 53 40 Jonas Polten GER 01:23,39 83,39 5 88,39 01:09,92 69,92 69,92 158,31

9 40 41 Tim Piontek GER 01:24,62 84,62 84,62 01:09,61 69,61 5 74,61 159,23

10 30 51 Elimanta Raziulis LTU 01:17,13 77,13 5 82,13 01:08,20 68,20 10 78,20 160,33

11 22 49 Otto Varkalis LAT 01:27,25 87,25 87,25 01:09,74 69,74 5 74,74 161,99

12 17 55 Jan Lagowski-Mossakowski POL 01:16,21 76,21 15 91,21 01:05,98 65,98 5 70,98 162,19

13 13 54 Ella Jung SVK 01:21,04 81,04 10 91,04 01:10,47 70,47 5 75,47 166,51

14 9 44 Jaroslav Nemec CZE 01:30,65 90,65 90,65 01:11,58 71,58 5 76,58 167,23

15 7 42 Emilija Korne EST 01:25,86 85,86 85,86 01:18,33 78,33 15 93,33 179,19

16 5 52 Mark Partizer HUN 01:31,82 91,82 5 96,82 01:23,01 83,01 83,01 179,83

17 4 47 Jack Gavin IRL 01:28,91 88,91 10 98,91 01:15,55 75,55 10 85,55 184,46

18 46 Eleanor McCourt IRL 999,00 999,00 1998,00
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3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

3 60 Maxi Scheewe GER 01:08,45 68,45 68,45

4 61 Maik Spingler GER 01:08,84 68,84 68,84

2 62 Adam Horaček CZE 01:02,93 62,93 62,93

5 63 Daniel Parez CZE 01:09,92 69,92 69,92

12 64 Bruno Maguire Favro IRL 01:36,33 96,33 10 x 10 999,00 8, J

12 65 Carla McCourt IRL 01:47,13 107,13 10 x 10 999,00 8, J

1 66 Ralfs Zaharcenoks LAT 01:02,28 62,28 x 62,28

8 67 Elvis Erins LAT 01:09,31 69,31 5 5 74,31

6 68 Rokas Frejeris LTU 01:06,51 66,51 5 5 71,51

11 71 Noel Volek HUN 01:12,66 72,66 5 5 5 15 87,66

9 72 Aleksandra Deptula POL 01:03,17 63,17 5 5 5 15 78,17

10 73 Tomasz Jablonski POL 01:04,45 64,45 5 5 10 20 84,45 8

7 74 Hera Biete FIN 01:09,12 69,12 5 5 74,12

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

8 60 Maxi Scheewe GER 00:57,13 57,13 5 5 10 67,13

4 61 Maik Spingler GER 00:57,07 57,07 57,07

2 62 Adam Horaček CZE 00:54,22 54,22 54,22

3 63 Daniel Parez CZE 00:55,30 55,30 55,30

11 64 Bruno Maguire Favro IRL 01:13,55 73,55 73,55

13 65 Carla McCourt IRL 01:35,22 95,22 5 5 100,22 7

5 66 Ralfs Zaharcenoks LAT 00:53,27 53,27 5 5 58,27

12 67 Elvis Erins LAT 00:58,60 58,60 5 5 5 15 73,60

7 68 Rokas Frejeris LTU 00:55,69 55,69 5 5 60,69

9 71 Noel Volek HUN 01:05,43 65,43 5 5 70,43 3

1 72 Aleksandra Deptula POL 00:53,39 53,39 53,39

10 73 Tomasz Jablonski POL 00:52,28 52,28 5 5 10 20 72,28 8

6 74 Hera Biete FIN 00:59,52 59,52 59,52

total 

errors

Klasse 4 Racecourse A FORMULA FUTURE 2023
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Time Time points Penalties Total points Time Time points Penalties Total points

2. Attempt total 

points

Klasse 4 Result FORMULA FUTURE 2023

Place UIM No. Surname Forename Country
1. Attempt

1 400 62 Adam Horaček CZE 01:02,93 62,93 62,93 00:54,22 54,22 54,22 117,15

2 300 66 Ralfs Zaharcenoks LAT 01:02,28 62,28 62,28 00:53,27 53,27 5 58,27 120,55

3 225 63 Daniel Parez CZE 01:09,92 69,92 69,92 00:55,30 55,30 55,30 125,22

4 169 61 Maik Spingler GER 01:08,84 68,84 68,84 00:57,07 57,07 57,07 125,91

5 127 72 Aleksandra Deptula POL 01:03,17 63,17 15 78,17 00:53,39 53,39 53,39 131,56

6 95 68 Rokas Frejeris LTU 01:06,51 66,51 5 71,51 00:55,69 55,69 5 60,69 132,20

7 71 74 Hera Biete FIN 01:09,12 69,12 5 74,12 00:59,52 59,52 59,52 133,64

8 53 60 Maxi Scheewe GER 01:08,45 68,45 68,45 00:57,13 57,13 10 67,13 135,58

9 40 67 Elvis Erins LAT 01:09,31 69,31 5 74,31 00:58,60 58,60 15 73,60 147,91

10 30 73 Tomasz Jablonski POL 01:04,45 64,45 20 84,45 00:52,28 52,28 20 72,28 156,73

11 22 71 Noel Volek HUN 01:12,66 72,66 15 87,66 01:05,43 65,43 5 70,43 158,09

12 64 Bruno Maguire Favro IRL 01:36,33 96,33 10 999,00 01:13,55 73,55 73,55 1072,55

13 65 Carla McCourt IRL 01:47,13 107,13 10 999,00 01:35,22 95,22 5 100,22 1099,22

29.07.2023 18:49

Q
ual

ifi
ed



3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

8 80 Luca Sommerfeld GER 01:06,25 66,25 66,25

13 81 Leon Perrey GER 01:06,36 66,36 5 5 71,36

12 82 Miroslav Bačkovsky CZE 01:05,07 65,07 5 5 70,07

10 83 Vojtech Duda CZE 01:07,57 67,57 67,57

15 84 Damian McCourt IRL 01:26,66 86,66 86,66

1 85 Niklavs Rimeicans LAT 01:02,86 62,86 62,86

9 86 25 Lakovica-Lakovica LAT 01:06,74 66,74 66,74

2 87 Naglis Riabko LTU 01:04,22 64,22 64,22

7 88 Nida Kilinskaite LTU 01:05,61 65,61 65,61

14 89 Raven Jelinek HUN 01:08,33 68,33 10 10 78,33 8

11 90 Mate Virag HUN 01:09,04 69,04 69,04

4 91 Šimon Jung SVK 01:04,74 64,74 64,74

6 92 Aleksandra Skrzypek POL 01:04,95 64,95 64,95

5 93 Franciszek Dankowski POL 00:59,87 59,87 5 5 64,87

3 94 Matiss Leja FIN 01:04,60 64,60 64,60

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

8 80 Luca Sommerfeld GER 00:55,83 55,83 55,83

1 81 Leon Perrey GER 00:52,50 52,50 52,50

7 82 Miroslav Bačkovsky CZE 00:54,48 54,48 54,48

2 83 Vojtech Duda CZE 00:52,66 52,66 52,66

15 84 Damian McCourt IRL 01:18,18 78,18 5 5 10 88,18

5 85 Niklavs Rimeicans LAT 00:53,38 53,38 53,38

6 86 Eliza Lakovica-Lakovica LAT 00:54,23 54,23 54,23

13 87 Naglis Riabko LTU 00:54,80 54,80 5 10 15 69,80 8

9 88 Nida Kilinskaite LTU 00:57,79 57,79 57,79

11 89 Raven Jelinek HUN 00:52,62 52,62 5 5 10 62,62

10 90 Mate Virag HUN 00:59,68 59,68 59,68

3 91 Šimon Jung SVK 00:52,86 52,86 52,86

4 92 Aleksandra Skrzypek POL 00:53,09 53,09 53,09

14 93 Franciszek Dankowski POL 00:58,53 58,53 5 10 15 73,53 8

12 94 Matiss Leja FIN 00:56,67 56,67 5 5 10 66,67

total 

errors

Klasse 5 Racecourse A FORMULA FUTURE 2023

Place No. Surname Forename Country Time Points

Pon. 

arr.

total 

points
Error Code

Klasse 5 Racecourse B FORMULA FUTURE 2023

Place No. Surname Forename Country

Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.
disq.

Time Points
Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish
disq.

total 

errors

total 

points
Error Code

29.07.2023 18:49



Time Time points Penalties Total points Time Time points Penalties Total points

Klasse 5 Result FORMULA FUTURE 2023

Place UIM No. Surname Forename Country
1. Attempt 2. Attempt total 

points

1 400 85 Niklavs Rimeicans LAT 01:02,86 62,86 62,86 00:53,38 53,38 53,38 116,24

2 300 91 Šimon Jung SVK 01:04,74 64,74 64,74 00:52,86 52,86 52,86 117,60

3 225 92 Aleksandra Skrzypek POL 01:04,95 64,95 64,95 00:53,09 53,09 53,09 118,04

4 169 83 Vojtech Duda CZE 01:07,57 67,57 67,57 00:52,66 52,66 52,66 120,23

5 127 86 Eliza Lakovica-Lakovica LAT 01:06,74 66,74 66,74 00:54,23 54,23 54,23 120,97

6 95 80 Luca Sommerfeld GER 01:06,25 66,25 66,25 00:55,83 55,83 55,83 122,08

7 71 88 Nida Kilinskaite LTU 01:05,61 65,61 65,61 00:57,79 57,79 57,79 123,40

8 53 81 Leon Perrey GER 01:06,36 66,36 5 71,36 00:52,50 52,50 52,50 123,86

9 40 82 Miroslav Bačkovsky CZE 01:05,07 65,07 5 70,07 00:54,48 54,48 54,48 124,55

10 30 90 Mate Virag HUN 01:09,04 69,04 69,04 00:59,68 59,68 59,68 128,72

11 22 94 Matiss Leja FIN 01:04,60 64,60 64,60 00:56,67 56,67 10 66,67 131,27

12 17 87 Naglis Riabko LTU 01:04,22 64,22 64,22 00:54,80 54,80 15 69,80 134,02

13 13 93 Franciszek Dankowski POL 00:59,87 59,87 5 64,87 00:58,53 58,53 15 73,53 138,40

14 9 89 Raven Jelinek HUN 01:08,33 68,33 10 78,33 00:52,62 52,62 10 62,62 140,95

15 7 84 Damian McCourt IRL 01:26,66 86,66 86,66 01:18,18 78,18 10 88,18 174,84

29.07.2023 18:49

Q
ual

ifi
ed



3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

1 8 Aronas Riabko LTU 01:18,32 78,32 5 5 83,32

2 10 Olaf Cuprjak POL 01:22,09 82,09 5 5 87,09

3 1 Anastasia Halina Schulz GER 01:22,54 82,54 5 5 10 92,54

4 4 Filip Lefter CZE 01:41,78 101,78 5 5 106,78

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

1 8 Aronas Riabko LTU 01:09,14 69,14 69,14

3 10 Olaf Cuprjak POL 01:16,78 76,78 5 5 5 5 20 96,78

2 1 Anastasia Halina Schulz GER 01:12,73 72,73 72,73

4 4 Filip Lefter CZE 01:23,25 83,25 x 999,00 J

Dolphin Racecourse B FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - semi final

Place No. Surname Forename Country Time
total 

errors
Points

Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.
disq.

29.07.2023 21:35

Start Finish

total 

points
Error Code

total 

errors

Pon. 

arr.
disq.

total 

points
Error Code

Dolphin Racecourse A FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - semi final

Place No. Surname Forename Time Points
Pon. 

dep.
Country



Time Time points Penalties Total points Time Time points Penalties Total points

1 400 8 Aronas Riabko LTU 01:18,32 78,32 5 83,32 01:09,14 69,14 69,14 152,46

2 300 1 Anastasia Halina Schulz GER 01:22,54 82,54 10 92,54 01:12,73 72,73 72,73 165,27

3 225 10 Olaf Cuprjak POL 01:22,09 82,09 5 87,09 01:16,78 76,78 20 96,78 183,87

4 4 Filip Lefter CZE 01:41,78 101,78 5 106,78 01:23,25 83,25 999,00 1105,78

29.07.2023 21:35

2. Attempt1. Attempt total 

points

3rd & 4th

1st & 2nd

Dolphin Result FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - semi final

Place No. Surname Forename CountryUIM



3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

1 18 Kemas Mitkus LTU 01:14,67 74,67 74,67

4 13 Veronika Brzobohata CZE 01:20,64 80,64 10 10 90,64 8

3 20 Dominykas Barkauskas FIN 01:19,97 79,97 5 5 10 89,97

2 14 Maximilian Muller CZE 01:25,01 85,01 85,01

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

2 18 Kemas Mitkus LTU 01:08,61 68,61 68,61

4 13 Veronika Brzobohata CZE 01:09,74 69,74 5 5 74,74 10

1 20 Dominykas Barkauskas FIN 01:06,60 66,60 66,60

3 14 Maximilian Muller CZE 01:13,54 73,54 73,54

disq.
total 

errors

total 

points
Error Code

29.07.2023 21:35

Time Points
Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.

total 

points
Error Code

Klasse 1 Racecourse B FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - semi final

Place No. Surname Forename Country

Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.
disq.

total 

errors

Klasse 1 Racecourse A FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - semi final

Place No. Surname Forename Country Time Points



Time Time points Penalties Total points Time Time points Penalties Total points

1 400 18 Kemas Mitkus LTU 01:14,67 74,67 74,67 01:08,61 68,61 68,61 143,28

2 300 20 Dominykas Barkauskas FIN 01:19,97 79,97 10 89,97 01:06,60 66,60 66,60 156,57

3 225 14 Maximilian Muller CZE 01:25,01 85,01 85,01 01:13,54 73,54 73,54 158,55

4 169 13 Veronika Brzobohata CZE 01:20,64 80,64 10 90,64 01:09,74 69,74 5 74,74 165,38

1st & 2nd

2. Attempt total 

points

29.07.2023 21:35

Klasse 1 Result FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - semi final

Place UIM No. Surname Forename Country
1. Attempt

3rd & 4th



3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

3 25 Lucie Hodbodova CZE 01:18,34 78,34 78,34

4 27 Rebeka Zaharcenoka LAT 01:19,44 79,44 10 10 89,44 5

2 28 Joris Paulauskas LTU 01:17,30 77,30 77,30

1 29 Adas Šileika LTU 01:15,63 75,63 75,63

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

4 25 Lucie Hodbodova CZE 01:13,91 73,91 5 5 78,91 9

3 27 Rebeka Zaharcenoka LAT 01:09,78 69,78 69,78

1 28 Joris Paulauskas LTU 01:05,35 65,35 65,35

2 29 Adas Šileika LTU 01:03,18 63,18 5 5 68,18

disq.
total 

errors

total 

points
Error Code

29.07.2023 21:35

Time Points
Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.

total 

points
Error Code

Klasse 2 Racecourse B FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - semi final

Place No. Surname Forename Country

Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.
disq.

total 

errors

Klasse 2 Racecourse A FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - semi final

Place No. Surname Forename Country Time Points



Time Time points Penalties Total points Time Time points Penalties Total points

1 400 28 Joris Paulauskas LTU 01:17,30 77,30 77,30 01:05,35 65,35 65,35 142,65

2 300 29 Adas Šileika LTU 01:15,63 75,63 75,63 01:03,18 63,18 5 68,18 143,81

3 225 25 Lucie Hodbodova CZE 01:18,34 78,34 78,34 01:13,91 73,91 5 78,91 157,25

4 169 27 Rebeka Zaharcenoka LAT 01:19,44 79,44 10 89,44 01:09,78 69,78 69,78 159,22

1st & 2nd

2. Attempt total 

points

29.07.2023 21:35

Klasse 2 Result FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - semi final

Place UIM No. Surname Forename Country
1. Attempt

3rd & 4th



3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

2 43 Jekabs Kornis EST 01:18,67 78,67 78,67

3 45 Vojtech Seidl CZE 01:19,45 79,45 79,45

4 53 Marko Mihaldinecz HUN 01:23,20 83,20 83,20

1 57 Alise Bundzinska FIN 01:16,65 76,65 76,65

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

3 43 Jekabs Kornis EST 01:10,62 70,62 70,62

4 45 Vojtech Seidl CZE 01:10,10 70,10 5 5 75,10

2 53 Marko Mihaldinecz HUN 01:10,42 70,42 70,42

1 57 Alise Bundzinska FIN 01:10,10 70,10 70,10

disq.
total 

errors

total 

points
Error Code

29.07.2023 21:35

Time Points
Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.

total 

points
Error Code

Klasse 3 Racecourse B FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - semi final

Place No. Surname Forename Country

Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.
disq.

total 

errors

Klasse 3 Racecourse A FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - semi final

Place No. Surname Forename Country Time Points



Time Time points Penalties Total points Time Time points Penalties Total points

1 400 57 Alise Bundzinska FIN 01:16,65 76,65 76,65 01:10,10 70,10 70,10 146,75

2 300 43 Jekabs Kornis EST 01:18,67 78,67 78,67 01:10,62 70,62 70,62 149,29

3 225 53 Marko Mihaldinecz HUN 01:23,20 83,20 83,20 01:10,42 70,42 70,42 153,62

4 169 45 Vojtech Seidl CZE 01:19,45 79,45 79,45 01:10,10 70,10 5 75,10 154,55

1st & 2nd

29.07.2023 21:35

Klasse 3 Result FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - semi final

Place UIM No. Surname Forename Country
1. Attempt 2. Attempt total 

points

3rd & 4th



3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

3 61 Maik Spingler GER 01:09,39 69,39 69,39

1 62 Adam Horaček CZE 01:04,35 64,35 64,35

4 63 Daniel Parez CZE 01:12,28 72,28 72,28

2 66 Ralfs Zaharcenoks LAT 01:05,54 65,54 65,54

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

4 61 Maik Spingler GER 01:05,09 65,09 65,09

1 62 Adam Horaček CZE 00:57,96 57,96 57,96

3 63 Daniel Parez CZE 01:03,03 63,03 63,03

2 66 Ralfs Zaharcenoks LAT 00:58,39 58,39 58,39

disq.
total 

errors

total 

points
Error Code

29.07.2023 21:35

Time Points
Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.

total 

points
Error Code

Klasse 4 Racecourse B FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - semi final

Place No. Surname Forename Country

Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.
disq.

total 

errors

Klasse 4 Racecourse A FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - semi final

Place No. Surname Forename Country Time Points



Time Time points Penalties Total points Time Time points Penalties Total points

1 400 62 Adam Horaček CZE 01:04,35 64,35 64,35 00:57,96 57,96 57,96 122,31

2 300 66 Ralfs Zaharcenoks LAT 01:05,54 65,54 65,54 00:58,39 58,39 58,39 123,93

3 225 61 Maik Spingler GER 01:09,39 69,39 69,39 01:05,09 65,09 65,09 134,48

4 169 63 Daniel Parez CZE 01:12,28 72,28 72,28 01:03,03 63,03 63,03 135,31

1st & 2nd

2. Attempt total 

points

29.07.2023 21:35

Klasse 4 Result FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - semi final

Place UIM No. Surname Forename Country
1. Attempt

3rd & 4th



3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

4 83 Vojtech Duda CZE 01:06,70 66,70 66,70

1 85 Niklavs Rimeicans LAT 01:02,18 62,18 62,18

2 91 Šimon Jung SVK 01:03,35 63,35 63,35

3 92 Aleksandra Skrzypek POL 01:05,28 65,28 65,28

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

2 83 Vojtech Duda CZE 00:58,56 58,56 58,56

4 85 Niklavs Rimeicans LAT 00:56,75 56,75 5 5 61,75 10

1 91 Šimon Jung SVK 00:56,28 56,28 56,28

3 92 Aleksandra Skrzypek POL 00:59,51 59,51 59,51

disq.
total 

errors

total 

points
Error Code

29.07.2023 21:35

Time Points
Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.

total 

points
Error Code

Klasse 5 Racecourse B FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - semi final

Place No. Surname Forename Country

Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.
disq.

total 

errors

Klasse 5 Racecourse A FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - semi final

Place No. Surname Forename Country Time Points



Time Time points Penalties Total points Time Time points Penalties Total points

1 400 91 Šimon Jung SVK 01:03,35 63,35 63,35 00:56,28 56,28 56,28 119,63

2 300 85 Niklavs Rimeicans LAT 01:02,18 62,18 62,18 00:56,75 56,75 5 61,75 123,93

3 225 92 Aleksandra Skrzypek POL 01:05,28 65,28 65,28 00:59,51 59,51 59,51 124,79

4 169 83 Vojtech Duda CZE 01:06,70 66,70 66,70 00:58,56 58,56 58,56 125,26

1st & 2nd

29.07.2023 21:35

Klasse 5 Result FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - semi final

Place UIM No. Surname Forename Country
1. Attempt 2. Attempt total 

points

3rd & 4th



3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

2 4 Filip Lefter CZE 01:32,82 92,82 5 5 97,82

1 10 Olaf Cuprjak POL 01:25,87 85,87 85,87

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

2 4 Filip Lefter CZE 01:21,68 81,68 81,68

1 10 Olaf Cuprjak POL 01:15,44 75,44 75,44

Dolphin Racecourse A FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - little final

Place No. Surname Forename Time Points
Pon. 

dep.
Country

30.07.2023 11:51

Start Finish

total 

points
Error Code

total 

errors

Pon. 

arr.
disq.

total 

points
Error Code

Dolphin Racecourse B FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - little final

Place No. Surname Forename Country Time
total 

errors
Points

Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.
disq.



Time Time points Penalties Total points Time Time points Penalties Total points

3 225 10 Olaf Cuprjak POL 01:25,87 85,87 85,87 01:15,44 75,44 75,44 161,31 3rd

4 169 4 Filip Lefter CZE 01:32,82 92,82 5 97,82 01:21,68 81,68 81,68 179,50 4th

Dolphin Result FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - little final

Place No. Surname Forename CountryUIM

30.07.2023 11:51

2. Attempt1. Attempt total 

points



3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

2 13 Veronika Brzobohata CZE 01:18,40 78,40 5 10 15 93,40 8

1 14 Maximilian Muller CZE 01:18,68 78,68 78,68

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

1 13 Veronika Brzobohata CZE 01:09,49 69,49 10 10 79,49 8

2 14 Maximilian Muller CZE 01:12,70 72,70 10 10 82,70 8

total 

errors

Klasse 1 Racecourse A FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - little final

Place No. Surname Forename Country Time Points

Pon. 

arr.

total 

points
Error Code

Klasse 1 Racecourse B FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - little final

Place No. Surname Forename Country

Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.
disq.

Time Points
Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish
disq.

total 

errors

total 

points
Error Code

30.07.2023 11:51



Time Time points Penalties Total points Time Time points Penalties Total points

3 225 14 Maximilian Muller CZE 01:18,68 78,68 78,68 01:12,70 72,70 10 82,70 161,38 3rd

4 169 13 Veronika Brzobohata CZE 01:18,40 78,40 15 93,40 01:09,49 69,49 10 79,49 172,89 4th

Klasse 1 Result FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - little final

Place UIM No. Surname Forename Country
1. Attempt 2. Attempt total 

points

30.07.2023 11:51



3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

1 25 Lucie Hodbodova CZE 01:17,00 77,00 77,00

2 27 Rebeka Zaharcenoka LAT 01:20,28 80,28 10 10 90,28 8

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

1 25 Lucie Hodbodova CZE 01:10,72 70,72 70,72

2 27 Rebeka Zaharcenoka LAT 01:11,83 71,83 71,83

total 

errors

Klasse 2 Racecourse A FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - little final

Place No. Surname Forename Country Time Points

Pon. 

arr.

total 

points
Error Code

Klasse 2 Racecourse B FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - little final

Place No. Surname Forename Country

Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.
disq.

Time Points
Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish
disq.

total 

errors

total 

points
Error Code

30.07.2023 11:51



Time Time points Penalties Total points Time Time points Penalties Total points

3 225 25 Lucie Hodbodova CZE 01:17,00 77,00 77,00 01:10,72 70,72 70,72 147,72 3rd

4 169 27 Rebeka Zaharcenoka LAT 01:20,28 80,28 10 90,28 01:11,83 71,83 71,83 162,11 4th

Klasse 2 Result FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - little final

Place UIM No. Surname Forename Country
1. Attempt 2. Attempt total 

points

30.07.2023 11:51



3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

2 45 Vojtech Seidl CZE 01:20,32 80,32 5 5 85,32

1 53 Marko Mihaldinecz HUN 01:20,99 80,99 80,99

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

2 45 Vojtech Seidl CZE 01:09,97 69,97 69,97

1 53 Marko Mihaldinecz HUN 01:09,06 69,06 69,06

total 

errors

Klasse 3 Racecourse A FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - little final

Place No. Surname Forename Country Time Points

Pon. 

arr.

total 

points
Error Code

Klasse 3 Racecourse B FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - little final

Place No. Surname Forename Country

Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.
disq.

Time Points
Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish
disq.

total 

errors

total 

points
Error Code

30.07.2023 11:51



Time Time points Penalties Total points Time Time points Penalties Total points

3 225 53 Marko Mihaldinecz HUN 01:20,99 80,99 80,99 01:09,06 69,06 69,06 150,05 3rd

4 169 45 Vojtech Seidl CZE 01:20,32 80,32 5 85,32 01:09,97 69,97 69,97 155,29 4th

30.07.2023 11:51

Klasse 3 Result FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - little final

Place UIM No. Surname Forename Country
1. Attempt 2. Attempt total 

points



3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

1 61 Maik Spingler GER 01:08,67 68,67 68,67

2 63 Daniel Parez CZE 01:08,85 68,85 68,85

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

2 61 Maik Spingler GER 01:03,70 63,70 63,70

1 63 Daniel Parez CZE 01:00,94 60,94 60,94

total 

errors

Klasse 4 Racecourse A FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - little final

Place No. Surname Forename Country Time Points

Pon. 

arr.

total 

points
Error Code

Klasse 4 Racecourse B FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - little final

Place No. Surname Forename Country

Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.
disq.

Time Points
Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish
disq.

total 

errors

total 

points
Error Code

30.07.2023 11:51



Time Time points Penalties Total points Time Time points Penalties Total points

3 225 63 Daniel Parez CZE 01:08,85 68,85 68,85 01:00,94 60,94 60,94 129,79 3rd

4 169 61 Maik Spingler GER 01:08,67 68,67 68,67 01:03,70 63,70 63,70 132,37 4th

Klasse 4 Result FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - little final

Place UIM No. Surname Forename Country
1. Attempt 2. Attempt total 

points

30.07.2023 11:51



3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

2 83 Vojtech Duda CZE 01:04,43 64,43 64,43

1 92 Aleksandra Skrzypek POL 01:04,23 64,23 64,23

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

2 83 Vojtech Duda CZE 00:59,40 59,40 59,40

1 92 Aleksandra Skrzypek POL 00:57,78 57,78 57,78

total 

errors

Klasse 5 Racecourse A FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - little final

Place No. Surname Forename Country Time Points

Pon. 

arr.

total 

points
Error Code

Klasse 5 Racecourse B FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - little final

Place No. Surname Forename Country

Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.
disq.

Time Points
Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish
disq.

total 

errors

total 

points
Error Code

30.07.2023 11:51



Time Time points Penalties Total points Time Time points Penalties Total points

3 225 92 Aleksandra Skrzypek POL 01:04,23 64,23 64,23 00:57,78 57,78 57,78 122,01 3rd

4 169 83 Vojtech Duda CZE 01:04,43 64,43 64,43 00:59,40 59,40 59,40 123,83 4th

30.07.2023 11:51

Klasse 5 Result FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - little final

Place UIM No. Surname Forename Country
1. Attempt 2. Attempt total 

points



3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

2 1 Anastasia Halina Schulz GER x 999,00 J

1 8 Aronas Riabko LTU 01:15,79 75,79 75,79

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

2 1 Anastasia Halina Schulz GER 01:15,65 75,65 75,65

1 8 Aronas Riabko LTU 01:06,98 66,98 5 5 71,98

Dolphin Racecourse B FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - final

Place No. Surname Forename Country Time
total 

errors
Points

Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.
disq.

30.07.2023 13:34

Start Finish

total 

points
Error Code

total 

errors

Pon. 

arr.
disq.

total 

points
Error Code

Dolphin Racecourse A FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - final

Place No. Surname Forename Time Points
Pon. 

dep.
Country



Time Time points Penalties Total points Time Time points Penalties Total points

1 400 8 Aronas Riabko LTU 01:15,79 75,79 75,79 01:06,98 66,98 5 71,98 147,77 1st

2 1 Anastasia Halina Schulz GER 999,00 01:15,65 75,65 75,65 1074,65 2nd

30.07.2023 13:34

2. Attempt1. Attempt total 

points

Dolphin Result FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - final

Place No. Surname Forename CountryUIM



3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

2 18 Kemas Mitkus LTU 01:15,78 75,78 5 5 80,78

1 20 Dominykas Barkauskas FIN 01:20,71 80,71 80,71

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

1 18 Kemas Mitkus LTU 01:08,72 68,72 68,72

2 20 Dominykas Barkauskas FIN 01:06,41 66,41 5 x 5 999,00 J

disq.
total 

errors

total 

points
Error Code

30.07.2023 13:34

Time Points
Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.

total 

points
Error Code

Klasse 1 Racecourse B FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - final

Place No. Surname Forename Country

Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.
disq.

total 

errors

Klasse 1 Racecourse A FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - final

Place No. Surname Forename Country Time Points



Time Time points Penalties Total points Time Time points Penalties Total points

1 400 18 Kemas Mitkus LTU 01:15,78 75,78 5 80,78 01:08,72 68,72 68,72 149,50 1st

2 20 Dominykas Barkauskas FIN 01:20,71 80,71 80,71 01:06,41 66,41 5 999,00 1079,71 2nd

2. Attempt total 

points

30.07.2023 13:34

Klasse 1 Result FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - final

Place UIM No. Surname Forename Country
1. Attempt



3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

2 28 Joris Paulauskas LTU 01:16,92 76,92 76,92

1 29 Adas Šileika LTU 01:15,95 75,95 75,95

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

1 28 Joris Paulauskas LTU 01:06,04 66,04 66,04

2 29 Adas Šileika LTU 01:05,00 65,00 5 5 70,00

disq.
total 

errors

total 

points
Error Code

30.07.2023 13:34

Time Points
Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.

total 

points
Error Code

Klasse 2 Racecourse B FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - final

Place No. Surname Forename Country

Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.
disq.

total 

errors

Klasse 2 Racecourse A FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - final

Place No. Surname Forename Country Time Points



Time Time points Penalties Total points Time Time points Penalties Total points

1 400 28 Joris Paulauskas LTU 01:16,92 76,92 76,92 01:06,04 66,04 66,04 142,96 1st

2 300 29 Adas Šileika LTU 01:15,95 75,95 75,95 01:05,00 65,00 5 70,00 145,95 2nd

2. Attempt total 

points

30.07.2023 13:34

Klasse 2 Result FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - final

Place UIM No. Surname Forename Country
1. Attempt



3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

2 43 Jekabs Kornis EST 01:20,01 80,01 80,01

1 57 Alise Bundzinska FIN 01:17,63 77,63 77,63

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

2 43 Jekabs Kornis EST 01:09,08 69,08 69,08

1 57 Alise Bundzinska FIN 01:08,99 68,99 68,99

disq.
total 

errors

total 

points
Error Code

30.07.2023 13:34

Time Points
Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.

total 

points
Error Code

Klasse 3 Racecourse B FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - final

Place No. Surname Forename Country

Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.
disq.

total 

errors

Klasse 3 Racecourse A FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - final

Place No. Surname Forename Country Time Points



Time Time points Penalties Total points Time Time points Penalties Total points

1 400 57 Alise Bundzinska FIN 01:17,63 77,63 77,63 01:08,99 68,99 68,99 146,62 1st

2 300 43 Jekabs Kornis EST 01:20,01 80,01 80,01 01:09,08 69,08 69,08 149,09 2nd

30.07.2023 13:34

Klasse 3 Result FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - final

Place UIM No. Surname Forename Country
1. Attempt 2. Attempt total 

points



3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

1 62 Adam Horaček CZE 01:03,00 63,00 63,00

2 66 Ralfs Zaharcenoks LAT 01:03,60 63,60 63,60

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

1 62 Adam Horaček CZE 00:58,62 58,62 58,62

2 66 Ralfs Zaharcenoks LAT 00:56,30 56,30 5 5 61,30

disq.
total 

errors

total 

points
Error Code

30.07.2023 13:34

Time Points
Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.

total 

points
Error Code

Klasse 4 Racecourse B FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - final

Place No. Surname Forename Country

Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.
disq.

total 

errors

Klasse 4 Racecourse A FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - final

Place No. Surname Forename Country Time Points



Time Time points Penalties Total points Time Time points Penalties Total points

1 400 62 Adam Horaček CZE 01:03,00 63,00 63,00 00:58,62 58,62 58,62 121,62 1st

2 300 66 Ralfs Zaharcenoks LAT 01:03,60 63,60 63,60 00:56,30 56,30 5 61,30 124,90 2nd

2. Attempt total 

points

30.07.2023 13:34

Klasse 4 Result FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - final

Place UIM No. Surname Forename Country
1. Attempt



3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

1 85 Niklavs Rimeicans LAT 01:05,33 65,33 65,33

2 91 Šimon Jung SVK 01:04,42 64,42 5 5 69,42

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

2 85 Niklavs Rimeicans LAT 00:58,30 58,30 5 5 63,30 9

1 91 Šimon Jung SVK 00:58,78 58,78 58,78

disq.
total 

errors

total 

points
Error Code

30.07.2023 13:34

Time Points
Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.

total 

points
Error Code

Klasse 5 Racecourse B FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - final

Place No. Surname Forename Country

Pon. 

dep.

Start Finish Pon. 

arr.
disq.

total 

errors

Klasse 5 Racecourse A FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - final

Place No. Surname Forename Country Time Points



Time Time points Penalties Total points Time Time points Penalties Total points

1 400 91 Šimon Jung SVK 01:04,42 64,42 5 69,42 00:58,78 58,78 58,78 128,20 1st

2 300 85 Niklavs Rimeicans LAT 01:05,33 65,33 65,33 00:58,30 58,30 5 63,30 128,63 2nd

30.07.2023 13:34

Klasse 5 Result FORMULA FUTURE 2023 - final

Place UIM No. Surname Forename Country
1. Attempt 2. Attempt total 

points



Result

Time Place Points Points

1 8 Aronas Riabko LTU 147,77 1 400 400

2 1 Anastasia Halina Schulz GER 1074,65 2 300 300

3 10 Olaf Cuprjak POL 161,31 3 225 225

4 4 Filip Lefter CZE 179,50 4 169 169

5 7 Džiugas Mažeika LTU 219,26 5 127 127

6 9 Nataniel Brzezinski POL 1069,71 6 95 95

7 6 Olivers Janis Connolly LAT 1093,11 7 71 71

8 3 Mikulaš Konigsmark CZE 1115,96 8 53 53

9 2 Bella Sophie Palm GER 1998,00 9 40 40

9 5 Gerard McCourt IRL 1998,00 9 40 40

30.07.2023 13:34

Class Dolphin

Place No. Surename Forename
parallel slalom

Country

FORMULA FUTURE 2023



Result

Time Place Points Points

1 18 Kemas Mitkus LTU 149,50 1 400 400

2 20 Dominykas Barkauskas FIN 1079,71 2 300 300

3 14 Maximilian Muller CZE 161,38 3 225 225

4 13 Veronika Brzobohata CZE 172,89 4 169 169

5 19 Maksymilian Misiak POL 158,73 5 127 127

6 17 Adriana Kaškauskatie LTU 158,88 6 95 95

7 11 Armin Wiedemann GER 169,04 7 71 71

8 12 Mia Schuster GER 171,05 8 53 53

9 16 Juris Melbardis LAT 171,87 9 40 40

10 15 Alina Dupure LAT 204,46 10 30 30

30.07.2023 13:34

Class 1

Place No. Surename Forename
parallel slalom

Country

FORMULA FUTURE 2023



Result

Time Place Points Points

1 28 Joris Paulauskas LTU 142,96 1 400 400

2 29 Adas Šileika LTU 145,95 2 300 300

3 25 Lucie Hodbodova CZE 147,72 3 225 225

4 27 Rebeka Zaharcenoka LAT 162,11 4 169 169

5 32 Maria Deptula POL 156,44 5 127 127

6 22 Aik Finn Baumgärtner GER 156,55 6 95 95

7 24 Marek Brzobohaty CZE 156,60 7 71 71

8 21 Paul Pietack GER 157,55 8 53 53

9 34 Meida Riabko FIN 161,35 9 40 40

10 23 Jaroslav Basov EST 172,22 10 30 30

11 31 Gergo Domotor HUN 201,86 11 22 22

12 30 Laszlo imre Hunya HUN 213,17 12 17 17

13 26 Laima Lakovica-Lakovica LAT 1077,77 13 13 13

30.07.2023 13:34

Class 2

Place No. Surename Forename
parallel slalom

Country

FORMULA FUTURE 2023



Result

Time Place Points Points

1 57 Alise Bundzinska FIN 146,62 1 400 400

2 43 Jekabs Kornis EST 149,09 2 300 300

3 53 Marko Mihaldinecz HUN 150,05 3 225 225

4 45 Vojtech Seidl CZE 155,29 4 169 169

5 56 Adam Lagowski-Mossakowski POL 153,49 5 127 127

6 50 Daniela Ereminaite LTU 154,51 6 95 95

7 48 Madara Katkovska LAT 157,05 7 71 71

8 40 Jonas Polten GER 158,31 8 53 53

9 41 Tim Piontek GER 159,23 9 40 40

10 51 Elimanta Raziulis LTU 160,33 10 30 30

11 49 Otto Varkalis LAT 161,99 11 22 22

12 55 Jan Lagowski-Mossakowski POL 162,19 12 17 17

13 54 Ella Jung SVK 166,51 13 13 13

14 44 Jaroslav Nemec CZE 167,23 14 9 9

15 42 Emilija Korne EST 179,19 15 7 7

16 52 Mark Partizer HUN 179,83 16 5 5

17 47 Jack Gavin IRL 184,46 17 4 4

18 46 Eleanor McCourt IRL 1998,00 18 3 3

30.07.2023 13:34

Class 3

Place No. Surename Forename
parallel slalom

Country

FORMULA FUTURE 2023



Result

Time Place Points Points

1 62 Adam Horaček CZE 121,62 1 400 400

2 66 Ralfs Zaharcenoks LAT 124,90 2 300 300

3 63 Daniel Parez CZE 129,79 3 225 225

4 61 Maik Spingler GER 132,37 4 169 169

5 72 Aleksandra Deptula POL 131,56 5 127 127

6 68 Rokas Frejeris LTU 132,20 6 95 95

7 74 Hera Biete FIN 133,64 7 71 71

8 60 Maxi Scheewe GER 135,58 8 53 53

9 67 Elvis Erins LAT 147,91 9 40 40

10 73 Tomasz Jablonski POL 156,73 10 30 30

11 71 Noel Volek HUN 158,09 11 22 22

12 64 Bruno Maguire Favro IRL 1072,55 12 17 17

13 65 Carla McCourt IRL 1099,22 13 13 13

30.07.2023 13:34

Class 4

Place No. Surename Forename
parallel slalom

Country

FORMULA FUTURE 2023



Result

Time Place Points Points

1 91 Šimon Jung SVK 128,20 1 400 400

2 85 Niklavs Rimeicans LAT 128,63 2 300 300

3 92 Aleksandra Skrzypek POL 122,01 3 225 225

4 83 Vojtech Duda CZE 123,83 4 169 169

5 86 Eliza Lakovica-Lakovica LAT 120,97 5 127 127

6 80 Luca Sommerfeld GER 122,08 6 95 95

7 88 Nida Kilinskaite LTU 123,40 7 71 71

8 81 Leon Perrey GER 123,86 8 53 53

9 82 Miroslav Bačkovsky CZE 124,55 9 40 40

10 90 Mate Virag HUN 128,72 10 30 30

11 94 Matiss Leja FIN 131,27 11 22 22

12 87 Naglis Riabko LTU 134,02 12 17 17

13 93 Franciszek Dankowski POL 138,40 13 13 13

14 89 Raven Jelinek HUN 140,95 14 9 9

15 84 Damian McCourt IRL 174,84 15 7 7

30.07.2023 13:34

Class 5

Place No. Surename Forename
parallel slalom

Country

FORMULA FUTURE 2023



Country total Points

LTU 2030

CZE 1924

LAT 1183

POL 1113

GER 1075

FIN 833

SVK 413

EST 337

HUN 330

IRL 84

(Leer)



Result

 

4 1 62 Adam Horaček CZE 400 x

1 3 14 Maximilian Muller CZE 225 x

2 3 25 Lucie Hodbodova CZE 225 x

4 3 63 Daniel Parez CZE 225 x

Dolphin 4 4 Filip Lefter CZE 169 x

1 4 13 Veronika Brzobohata CZE 169

3 4 45 Vojtech Seidl CZE 169

5 4 83 Vojtech Duda CZE 169

2 7 24 Marek Brzobohaty CZE 71

Dolphin 8 3 Mikulaš Konigsmark CZE 53

5 9 82 Miroslav Bačkovsky CZE 40

3 14 44 Jaroslav Nemec CZE 9

3 2 43 Jekabs Kornis EST 300

2 10 23 Jaroslav Basov EST 30

3 15 42 Emilija Korne EST 7

3 1 57 Alise Bundzinska FIN 400 x

1 2 20 Dominykas Barkauskas FIN 300 x

4 7 74 Hera Biete FIN 71 x

2 9 34 Meida Riabko FIN 40 x

5 11 94 Matiss Leja FIN 22 x

Dolphin 2 1 Anastasia Halina Schulz GER 300 x

4 4 61 Maik Spingler GER 169 x

2 6 22 Aik Finn Baumgärtner GER 95 x

5 6 80 Luca Sommerfeld GER 95 x

1 7 11 Armin Wiedemann GER 71 x

1 8 12 Mia Schuster GER 53

2 8 21 Paul Pietack GER 53

3 8 40 Jonas Polten GER 53

4 8 60 Maxi Scheewe GER 53

5 8 81 Leon Perrey GER 53

Dolphin 9 2 Bella Sophie Palm GER 40

3 9 41 Tim Piontek GER 40

3 3 53 Marko Mihaldinecz HUN 225 x

5 10 90 Mate Virag HUN 30 x

2 11 31 Gergo Domotor HUN 22 x

4 11 71 Noel Volek HUN 22 x

2 12 30 Laszlo imre Hunya HUN 17 x

5 14 89 Raven Jelinek HUN 9

3 16 52 Mark Partizer HUN 5

Dolphin 9 5 Gerard McCourt IRL 40 x

4 12 64 Bruno Maguire Favro IRL 17 x

4 13 65 Carla McCourt IRL 13 x

5 15 84 Damian McCourt IRL 7 x

3 17 47 Jack Gavin IRL 4 x

3 18 46 Eleanor McCourt IRL 3

Place Points Top 5

FORMULA FUTURE 2023All

Class No. Surename Forename Country



Result

 

Place Points Top 5

FORMULA FUTURE 2023All

Class No. Surename Forename Country

4 2 66 Ralfs Zaharcenoks LAT 300 x

5 2 85 Niklavs Rimeicans LAT 300 x

2 4 27 Rebeka Zaharcenoka LAT 169 x

5 5 86 Eliza Lakovica-Lakovica LAT 127 x

Dolphin 7 6 Olivers Janis Connolly LAT 71 x

3 7 48 Madara Katkovska LAT 71

1 9 16 Juris Melbardis LAT 40

4 9 67 Elvis Erins LAT 40

1 10 15 Alina Dupure LAT 30

3 11 49 Otto Varkalis LAT 22

2 13 26 Laima Lakovica-Lakovica LAT 13

Dolphin 1 8 Aronas Riabko LTU 400 x

1 1 18 Kemas Mitkus LTU 400 x

2 1 28 Joris Paulauskas LTU 400 x

2 2 29 Adas Šileika LTU 300 x

Dolphin 5 7 Džiugas Mažeika LTU 127 x

1 6 17 Adriana Kaškauskatie LTU 95

3 6 50 Daniela Ereminaite LTU 95

4 6 68 Rokas Frejeris LTU 95

5 7 88 Nida Kilinskaite LTU 71

3 10 51 Elimanta Raziulis LTU 30

5 12 87 Naglis Riabko LTU 17

Dolphin 3 10 Olaf Cuprjak POL 225 x

5 3 92 Aleksandra Skrzypek POL 225 x

1 5 19 Maksymilian Misiak POL 127 x

2 5 32 Maria Deptula POL 127 x

3 5 56 Adam Lagowski-Mossakowski POL 127 x

4 5 72 Aleksandra Deptula POL 127

Dolphin 6 9 Nataniel Brzezinski POL 95

4 10 73 Tomasz Jablonski POL 30

3 12 55 Jan Lagowski-Mossakowski POL 17

5 13 93 Franciszek Dankowski POL 13

5 1 91 Šimon Jung SVK 400

3 13 54 Ella Jung SVK 13
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